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KDOMINGUEZVI5310RP
Prepared on:
Report Id:

Enhanced Vessel Traffic Management System

11-SEP-2008 1024

For 14-SEP-2008          Period # 3

LARGE

Type

6003714

6002764

3000625

6001209

6002863

6001325

799131

6001226

Ship No.

HAMMONIA FORTUNA

EURUS OSLO

HOECHST EXPRESS

ANTWERPEN EXPRESS

VIRGINIA BRIDGE

MSC DONATA

PEACH MOUNTAIN

GIOVANNI TOPIC

Ship Name

3.8

3.8

7

7

7.8

8

9.4

106.4

Customer
Weight

EVERGR

EVERGR

HAPAGL

HAPAGL

KKLINE

MEDITE

COSCOC

EDFMAN

Customer
Code

  26

  24

  10

   7

  14

   3

   0

   0

Number 
Bookings

  26

  26

  10

   7

  14

   4

   0

   2

Number
Transits

19-AUG-2008 0643

11-SEP-2008 0450

28-AUG-2008 0716

05-AUG-2008 0717

30-AUG-2008 0701

23-AUG-2008 0819

18-MAY-2004 0638

01-OCT-2007 1044

Last Transit Date

0

   0

DIR REST HML

CC

17CN

CCDL

CC

CC

C

C

D

D

D

D

C

C

N

S

S

S

S

S

S

N

WIN

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

Remarks:

Large 

Small 

Type Quantity 
By Direction
NB         SB 

VESSEL BOOKED

Restricted
NB         SB 

7

2

3

2

6

0

1

0

SLOTS AVAILABLE

7 slots available for 3rd period.
7 HML restricted already booked prior competition.

685.37

661.21

964.57

965.12

964.96

846.06

639.76

623.33

LOA


